
VARAHA LAKSHMI NARASIMHA SWAMY EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Narava, Visakhapatnam

DEPRECIATION SIATEMENT

Schedule - 5

NAME OF THE ASSET Op. 8al as on

01-04-m23

( oeletions)
Alter

01.1S2023

Total

Value

l{DV as on

31-0$2024

Depr. Depreciation

Rate

Up to

01-1G2023

Cost of Lands

Land

Euildinos:

Building - 1 (VIEI)

Building - 2 (VLNV)

Building-3(MBA-MCA)

Building - 4 (Boys Hostel)

Buihing - 5 (B.Ard| & wortsheds)

Lab. Eouioments

Lab Equiynent

EDC Lab Equipmenl

ECE Lab Equiynents

Electi2l & Elecfonis Equipment

iledrari, Lab EquiFrents

Machlnery and ElaEouipment

Air Condition

Finger Print Attendarco System

Generalors

Bore Well

Ploiectors

Solar Unit

UPS. lnverters E Battanes

Xerox Madtine

Vechlcle Eouloment

CAR . HWNOAI VERI{A

Colege Euses

Marima Mifli Var

Mini 8us (WrEer)

Furnilure & Fixlure3

Ceeling & lntedor Wofi

Fumiture & Fixtures

General & Other Eouipment

CC Camera

Elec{rical equiprnent

Telephone Instrurnents

Library Books

General Equipment

Spons Equipment

Water taksrcoobs & Purifier Eql

ComouleB :

Computers & Periphords

74,56,273

1,34, r50

1,W,277

23,000

1,m,000

15,000

1,43,097 2,00,820

1.50.000 1.85.000

2,33,88,844 0%2,33,88,844

4,72,48,265

2,89,94,14r

4.25.06.299

1.89.81.809

2,77,U,819

37,78,9't2

1,96,935

5,06,888

15,85,346

3.50,209

9.41,277

60,001

2,13,990

63,135

3,41,535

12,21,207

8.10,471

1,44,785

20.28,197

1,00,900

14,282

3.89.388

89,76,114

17,26,165

r2,38,018

?.79,U2

39,18,059

4,30,648

1,54,396

5,6,1,768

13.81 ,241

82,880

't7,000

52,18,531

't,76,256

2,47,M

2,42,522

55,262

85,360

25,47,r69

2.69,758

37,78.912

1,96,93s

5,21,888

19,29,263

3,50,209

25,52,964

14,53,911

21 ,27 ,822

9,50,240

13,94,241

5,66,83i

29,540

78,283

2,14,328

52,531

1,77,57

9,000

36,599

9,470

51,230

7,82,?80

2,37 ,032

1,58,741

21,718

3,04,230

15,135

6,642

1A OIO

11,38,47 4

2,25,325

1,2?.855

27,9U

4,24,789

50,169

23,976

56,477

25,15,892

4,50,096

2,33,88.844

5,n,u,454

2.76.91,390

4,U,78.754

1,m,54.569

2,64,90,578

32,12,075

1,67,395

4,43,605

16,54,935

2,97,678

10,98,710

51,001

2,07,39r

53.66s

2,90,305

4,r,35,751

14,60,725

8,99,530

1,23,067

17,23,967

85,765

37,640

3,50,449

't ,09,30, I 77

23,05,000

'r1,91,235

2.51,r38

39.10,402

4.67,291

2,15,780

5.08.291

19,36.006

7,53,547

t5%

15%

15%

15%

15%

12.76,277

60,001

2,43,990

63,135

3,41,535

52,18,531

16,97,757

10,58,271

15%

r5%

15%

15%

15%

r5%

15%

t5%

17,24,109 13,67.828

2,50,000 5,54,160

81,072

3,65,494 65,200

r,74,610

3't,550

5,17,488

9.06,969

1,44,785

m.28,197

1,00,9@

44,282

3,89.388

1,20.68.6s1

15%

15%

't5%

t5%

10%

10%

25,30,32s

13.19,090

2,t9,U2

43,35,191

5,17,460

2,39.756

5,64.768

10%

r0%

10%

10%

10%

1070

10%

44,51,898 60%

12,03,644 60%

illl&o,ts,ror
26 917

,,,5-vt&9 ,:-?cro,

-. g.-, 8a,4tr.tc

L)

Sottware

4,37 1 63 70 731 22,74,01,r10

5,41 ,87.418 5%

2,91.45,301 5%

4.26.06.576 5%

1,90,04,809 5%

2,78,84,819 5%

h A


